
Kreisfachverband Vogtland 2017/18

Vogtlandliga Schüler Gruppe 2
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 13.01.2018 09:00

09:30
13:00
13:30

SV Rot-Weiß Treuen II
SV Grün-Weiß Röthenbach
VfB Lengenfeld 1908 II
TV Ellefeld

SV Rot-Weiß Treuen
SpVgg. Heinsdorfergrund 02
VfB Lengenfeld 1908
SV Fortuna Schönbrunn

0:10
9:1
0:10
6:4

Sa. 27.01.2018 09:00
09:00

TV Ellefeld
SV Rot-Weiß Treuen

SV Grün-Weiß Röthenbach
SV Fortuna Schönbrunn

5:5
5:5

Fr. 02.02.2018 17:00 VfB Lengenfeld 1908 II SpVgg. Heinsdorfergrund 02 9:1
Sa. 10.02.2018 10:00

13:00
VfB Lengenfeld 1908
VfB Lengenfeld 1908 II

SpVgg. Heinsdorfergrund 02
TV Ellefeld

10:0
3:7

Sa. 03.03.2018 09:00
09:00
09:30
09:30

SV Fortuna Schönbrunn
TV Ellefeld
SpVgg. Heinsdorfergrund 02
SV Grün-Weiß Röthenbach

VfB Lengenfeld 1908
SV Rot-Weiß Treuen II
SV Rot-Weiß Treuen
VfB Lengenfeld 1908 II

2:8
10:0
0:10
9:1

Sa. 10.03.2018 09:00
09:30

SV Rot-Weiß Treuen II
SV Grün-Weiß Röthenbach

SV Fortuna Schönbrunn
SV Rot-Weiß Treuen

3:7
6:4

Sa. 17.03.2018 09:00
09:30
09:30
13:00

TV Ellefeld
SpVgg. Heinsdorfergrund 02
SV Grün-Weiß Röthenbach
VfB Lengenfeld 1908 II

SV Rot-Weiß Treuen
SV Fortuna Schönbrunn
VfB Lengenfeld 1908
SV Rot-Weiß Treuen II

3:7
1:9
9:1
2:8

Sa. 24.03.2018 09:00
09:00
09:00
10:00

SV Rot-Weiß Treuen II
SV Fortuna Schönbrunn
SV Rot-Weiß Treuen
VfB Lengenfeld 1908

SpVgg. Heinsdorfergrund 02
SV Grün-Weiß Röthenbach
VfB Lengenfeld 1908 II
TV Ellefeld

8:2
3:7
9:1
6:4

Sa. 07.04.2018 09:00
09:30
09:30
10:00

SV Fortuna Schönbrunn
SpVgg. Heinsdorfergrund 02
SV Grün-Weiß Röthenbach
VfB Lengenfeld 1908

VfB Lengenfeld 1908 II
TV Ellefeld
SV Rot-Weiß Treuen II
SV Rot-Weiß Treuen

9:1
3:7
6:4
2:8
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